English
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT has a classic,
lowprofile design with a baffle trim that allows you to have a stylish look with

family room, bedroom, hallway, corridor, or any other common area in your living
space. It is suitable for Wet Locations, making it perfect for spaces with humidity
requirements. It can also be used as a complimentary light to an existing ceiling
light.
▶	 ENERGY SAVINGS & EFFICIENCY - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours,
these fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! This fixture can
cut your electric bill by up to 80% instantly and will save you a significant amount of
money in its lifetime.
▶	 CERTIFICATION & WARRANTY - Buy with confidence: ASD provides a
5-year limited warranty along with UL and ETL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
Energy Star classification allow participation in rebates; please check the rebate
programs available in your state.
Model Size Watts Voitage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxH) Type
LRKR ROUND
ASD-LRKR-4D10AC-WH 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC 650/701/704/709/695 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-1/16" x 2-1/8" Round
ASD-LDLRK-1BR-6D1230-WH-6pack 5-6 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 1,000 lm 3,000 K White 7-3/8" x 2-1/2" Round
ASD-LRKR-6D15AC-WH 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,000/1,048/1,053/1,067/1,028 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-5/16"  x 2-3/16" Round
LRKS SQUARE
ASD-LRKS-4D10AC-WH 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC 650/688/688/699/722 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5" x 2-1/8" Square
ASD-LRKS-6D15AC-WH 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,000/1,024/1,061/1,072/1,085 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-5/16" x 2-3/8" Square
LRK-GBR GIMBAL
ASD-LRK-GBR-4D10AC-WH 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC 650/771/846/860/841 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-3/8" x 2-13/16" Round
ASD-LRK-GBR-6D15AC-WH 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,100/1,243/1,310/1,308/1,221 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-3/4" x 3-1/16" Round
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
LRKR ROUND
ASD-LRKR-4D10AC-WH 810050736695 12 14.5" x 11.2" x 5.9" 4.2 lb 10810050736692
ASD-LDLRK-1BR-6D1230-WH-6pack 810050738484 2 20.9" x 14.8" x 9.8" 8.2 lb 10810050738481
ASD-LRKR-6D15AC-WH 810050736701 12 15.9" x 15" x 8.3" 7.3 lb 10810050736708
LRKS SQUARE
ASD-LRKS-4D10AC-WH 810050736718 12 15" x 11" x 5.9" 6.2 lb 10810050736715
ASD-LRKS-6D15AC-WH 810050736725 12 15.9" x 15.7" x 8.3" 9.9 lb 10810050736722
LRK-GBR GIMBAL
ASD-LRK-GBR-4D10AC-WH 810050736138 12 18.7" x 11.8" x 6.2" 9.7 lb 30810050736139
ASD-LRK-GBR-6D15AC-WH 810050736145 12 20.5" x 16.5" x 8.5" 14.3 lb 30810050736146
Catalog number
Notes
Type
English